

Date: November 14, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Services – CRD,
PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001,
Maharashtra, India

Scrip Code: 530077
Scrip ID: FRSHTRP

SUB: NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT FOR PUBLICATION OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

The Board of Directors at its Meeting held on Wednesday, November 13, 2024, has, inter alia, approved the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2024.

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Copy of Newspaper clippings of the Unaudited Financial Results published on November 14, 2024 in following newspapers:

1. Business Standard, English Language
2. Jai Hind, Gujarati Language

The above information will also be made available on the website of the Company www.freshtrop.com in Investor section.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

FOR PURETROP FRUITS LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Freshtrop Fruits Limited)

KALPANA SUMAN
COMPANY SECRETARY &
COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl: As above.

PURETROP FRUITS LIMITED (Formerly Known as Freshrop Fruits Limited) Reg. Office: A 603, Shapath IV, S. G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380015. Tel: 079 40307050-57 CIN: L15400GJ1992PLC018365, E-mail: info@freshrop.com, Website: www.freshrop.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	3,565.70	3,115.82	2,094.15	6,681.52	12,973.88	10,929.45
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(152.54)	169.80	(31.82)	17.26	1,748.25	(676.17)
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(152.54)	169.80	(31.82)	17.26	1,748.25	(676.17)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(135.53)	1,638.60	(5.91)	1,503.07	1,290.29	5,995.06
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(4.86)	(4.86)	(0.27)	(9.72)	1.52	(16.89)
Profit/ Loss for the period after comprehensive income	(140.39)	1,633.74	(6.18)	1,493.35	1,291.81	5,978.17
Equity Share Capital	796.99	796.99	989.49	796.99	989.49	989.49
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (after extraordinary items)						
Basic:	(1.70)	20.56	(0.06)	18.86	13.04	60.59
Diluted:	(1.70)	20.56	(0.06)	18.86	13.04	60.59

Notes:
 (1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2024.
 (2) The result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
 (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30.09.2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.freshrop.com
 (4) Previous Year's figures have been regrouped, reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For, Puretrop Fruits Limited
 Sd/-
 Ashok Motiani
Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : 13.11.2024

INDIA NIPPON ELECTRICALS LIMITED Regd. Office: No.11 & 13, Patullis Road, Chennai - 600 002. Tel : 044-28460073. Website: www.indianippon.com E-mail: investors@inel.co.in CIN: L31901TN1984PLC01021										
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2024										
S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		
		30-Sep-2024	30-Sep-2023	30-Sep-2024	31-Mar-2024	30-Sep-2024	30-Sep-2023	30-Sep-2024	31-Mar-2024	
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	20,985	18,970	39,640	72,408	20,985	18,970	39,640	72,408	
2.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax	2,843	2,063	5,178	7,578	2,846	2,079	5,183	7,578	
3.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax	2,113	1,738	3,925	5,930	2,116	1,754	3,930	5,930	
4.	Total Comprehensive Income / (loss) for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income/(loss) after tax)	2,436	1,726	4,214	8,610	2,439	1,733	4,219	8,529	
5.	Equity Share Capital	1,131	1,131	1,131	1,131	1,131	1,131	1,131	1,131	
6.	Other Equity	61,195 As on 31-Mar-2024				61,194 As on 31-Mar-2024				
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each)- Not annualised - (in Rs.)									
	Basic:	9.34	7.68	17.35	26.20	9.35	7.75	17.37	26.21	
	Diluted:	9.34	7.68	17.35	26.20	9.35	7.75	17.37	26.21	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchange Websites: www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com and on Company's website: www.indianippon.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 ARVIND BALAJI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN: 00557711

Place : Chennai
 Date : 13th November 2024

SOLAR INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED CIN: L74999MH1995PLC085878 Registered Office: "Solar" House 14, Kachimet, Amravati Road, Nagpur - 440023. Maharashtra, India. Tel: + 91 712 6634555, Fax: + 91 712 22500200, Email: investor.relations@solargroup.com, Website: www.solargroup.com							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	937.13	2,007.50	843.90	1746.28	3455.37	1355.18
2	Net Profit for the period after tax	177.46	371.66	141.18	303.78	604.32	208.99
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	186.82	381.02	141.15	296.05	601.15	169.70
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Equity share of ₹ 2/- each)	18.10	18.10	18.10	18.10	18.10	18.10
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Earning per Share (Face value of ₹ 2 /-) (not annualised)						
	a) Basic:	19.61	41.07	15.60	31.59	63.25	22.12
	b) Diluted:	19.61	41.07	15.60	31.59	63.25	22.12

Notes:
 1. The Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 of SOLAR INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED (the "Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on November 13, 2024. The Company confirms that its statutory auditors have issued limited review report opinion on the respective standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024.
 2. The Company has identified 'Explosives its Accessories and related services', as its only reportable segment as defined under Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments.
 3. Previous period figures have been regrouped, as considered necessary, to conform with current period presentation.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at: (www.nseindia.com) and (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at: (www.solargroup.com).

for Solar Industries India Limited
 Sd/-
Manish Nuwal
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN - 00164388

Place : Nagpur
 Date : November 13, 2024

EICHER MOTORS LIMITED CIN: L34102DL1982PLC129877 Registered Office: 3rd Floor-Select Citywalk, A-3 District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017. Telephone: +91 11 41095173 Corporate Office: #96, Sector 32, Gurugram - 122001, Haryana Telephone: +91 124 4445070 Email: investors@eichermotors.com Website: www.eicher.in										
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024										
S. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the half year ended			For the year ended		
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited				
1.	Total Revenue from operations	4,263.07	4,393.05	4,114.53	8,656.12	8,100.90	16,535.78			
2.	Profit before share of profit / (loss) of Joint venture and tax	1,248.30	1,266.48	1,205.72	2,514.78	2,317.07	4,754.30			
3.	Share of profit of Joint venture (VE Commercial Vehicles Limited)	113.75	174.56	101.62	288.31	202.06	447.72			
4.	Tax expense	261.72	339.58	291.09	601.30	584.54	1,201.01			
5.	Net Profit after tax and share of profit / (loss) of Joint venture	1,100.33	1,101.46	1,016.25	2,201.79	1,934.59	4,001.01			
6.	Total Comprehensive income (net of tax)	1,148.77	1,092.12	974.00	2,240.89	1,897.55	3,987.33			
7.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	27.41	27.40	27.38	27.41	27.38	27.38			
8.	Total Reserves						18,018.15			
9.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1 each) on net profit after tax in ₹ (Refer Note 2)									
	(a) Basic	40.15	40.21	37.13	80.36	70.70	146.18			
	(b) Diluted	40.06	40.11	37.06	80.17	70.57	145.92			

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:

Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the half year ended			For the year ended
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total Revenue from operations	4,205.44	4,231.28	3,930.71	8,436.72	7,831.89	16,078.16	
Profit before tax	1,267.86	1,433.11	1,237.56	2,700.97	2,446.77	4,970.02	
Tax expense	257.98	345.09	299.06	603.07	594.39	1,220.60	
Net Profit after tax	1,009.88	1,088.02	938.50	2,097.90	1,852.38	3,749.42	
Total Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	1,053.67	1,089.33	900.15	2,143.00	1,820.61	3,738.76	

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial results (Consolidated and Standalone) are available on the Company's website - www.eicher.in and also on the website of stock exchanges i.e NSE - www.nseindia.com and BSE - www.bseindia.com.
 2. Earnings per share is not annualised for the quarter ended September 30, 2024, June 30, 2024, September 30, 2023 and half year ended September 30, 2024 and September 30, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Siddhartha Lal
 Managing Director

Date : November 13, 2024

HEG LIMITED PROUD TO BE INDIAN PRIVILEGED TO BE GLOBAL													
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024													
(₹ in Crores except earnings per share)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024	30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	567.60	571.46	614.17	1,139.06	1,285.60	2,394.90	567.60	571.46	614.17	1,139.06	1,285.60	2,394.90
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit / (loss) of Associates)	82.48	3.26	83.46	85.74	213.81	315.24	82.28	3.16	82.86	85.44	212.95	313.71
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit / (loss) of Associates)	82.48	3.26	83.46	85.74	213.81	315.24	102.67	23.73	117.68	126.40	289.60	395.37
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit / (loss) of Associates)	62.09	2.58	61.76	64.67	159.32	231.54	82.28	23.05	95.98	105.33	235.11	311.67
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	62.76	2.58	61.75	65.34	159.31	231.89	82.92	23.03	95.95	105.95	235.04	311.91
6.	Equity Share Capital	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						4,106.48						4,387.34
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized) (refer note 3)												
	Basic: (in ₹)	3.22	0.13	3.20	3.35	8.26	12.00	4.26	1.19	4.97	5.46	12.18	16.14
	Diluted: (in ₹)	3.22	0.13	3.20	3.35	8.26	12.00	4.26	1.19	4.97	5.46	12.18	16.14

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.hegtd.com).
 2. The consolidated financial results include results of (i) HEG Limited ("the Holding Company") (ii) Wholly owned Subsidiary- TACC Limited (iii) Wholly owned Subsidiary- HEG Graphite Limited (the Holding Company and subsidiaries collectively referred to as "the group") (iv) Share of profit and total comprehensive income of Associates- Bhilwara Energy Limited and Bhilwara Infotechnology Limited.
 3. On and from the Record Date of 18th October 2024, the equity shares of the Holding Company have been sub- divided, such that 1 (one) equity share having face value of ₹ 10/- (₹ ten only) each, fully paid-up, stands sub-divided into 5 (five) equity shares having face value of ₹ 2/- (₹ two only) each, fully paid-up, ranking pari-passu in all respects. The Earnings per share for the prior periods have been restated considering the face value of ₹ 2/- each in accordance with Ind AS 33 - "Earnings per share".

For HEG Limited
 Sd/-
Ravi Jhunjhunwala
 Chairman, Managing Director & CEO
 DIN: 00060972

Place : Noida (U.P.)
 Dated : 13th November, 2024

CIN: L23109MP1972PLC008290
 Registered Office: Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462 046, (M.P.); Phone: 07480-233524, 233525; Fax: 07480-233522
 Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A -12, Sector -1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.); Phone: 0120-4390300 (EPABX); Fax: 0120-4277841
 E-mail: heg.investor@lnjhbhilwara.com; Website: www.hegtd.com

